

RESOLUTION APPROVING MONTHLY ESTIMATES FOR MARCH 2014

BE IT RESOLVED by the Common Council of the City of La Crosse that orders be drawn in favor of the following named person, firm or corporation in the amount stated after their name, the same being payment for the estimates and purposes set forth herein. A copy of the entire estimates is attached hereto and made a part thereof:

	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACT NAME	JOB #	MAR 2014 ESTIMATE AMOUNT	CONTRACT AMOUNT
1	FOWLER & HAMMER, INC	2013 SIDEWALK & CURB RAMP REPLACEMENT	<i>FINAL PAVE-13-05</i>	50,666.86	142,453.60
2	FOWLER & HAMMER, INC	JOHNSON ST WATERMAIN & CURB & GUTTER REPLACEMENT	<i>PARTIAL FINAL WATR-13-41</i>	749.00	125,580.76
3	LES MANSKE & SONS	DEMO AT 1524 22ND ST S	MISC-13-66	3,349.12	4,560.00
4	LES MANSKE & SONS	DEMO AT 403 AVON ST	MISC-13-69	6,287.79	7,009.80
5	MIDWEST ROLL-OFF, INC	2013-14 SIDEWALK SNOW REMOVAL	MISC-14-01	13,125.94	35,000.00
6	MONTGOMERY ASSOCIATES	EBNER COULEE FLOODWAY MODIFICATION SERVICES	<i>FINAL AGRE-13-03</i>	467.50	15,547.50
7	STEIGER CONSTRUCTION	LA CROSSE PARKING RAMPS FIBER OPTIC CABLE	<i>FINAL LITG-12-45</i>	22,893.30	94,918.50
8	STEIGER CONSTRUCTION	2013 REPLACEMENT CURB & GUTTER	<i>PARTIAL FINAL CURB-13-23</i>	1,610.00	236,453.77
				\$ 99,149.51	

***NO CHECK ISSUED, INFORMATIONAL ONLY**